

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 AUTOMATED PURCHASING SYSTEM REPORT
 BID TABULATION REPORT
 B442006096469000

PURCHASER: 669 GRACIE P SAUCEDO

BID OPEN DATE/TIME: 06-03-30 15:00:00

PAGE 1

VENDOR	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	TOTALS
-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
PROFESSIONAL CABLING SE 17427631761000 P. O. BOX 342737 LAKEWAY TX 78734 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= M , ETHNIC= HI	ITEMS 1-5 23.88	27.13	27.13	17.37	19.45	
ITEMS 6-10	19.45	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	431,132.00

CALENCE, LLC 12037916231000 1130 RUTHERFORD LANE, BLDG. 2 SUITE 208 AUSTIN TX 78753 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC=	ITEMS 1-5 22.00	32.50	43.00	18.50	27.75	
ITEMS 6-10	37.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	433,050.00

CO COM CABLING SYSTEMS 17426168971000 P O BOX 1334 PFLUGERVILLE TX 78691 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= F , ETHNIC= WO	ITEMS 1-5 25.00	25.00	25.00	20.00	20.00	
ITEMS 6-10	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	468,000.00

GREATER TEXAS 22635729530000 12407 N.MOPAC EX PWY #100-366 AUSTIN TX 78758 VENDOR TYPE= N , GENDER= , ETHNIC= VENDOR DISQUALIFIED. NO SCHEDULES SUBMITTED.	ITEMS 1-5 26.00	36.50	37.00	19.00	26.00	
ITEMS 6-10	26.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	475,200.00

SOUTHERN DATACOM INC. 17428312668000 111 RAMBLE LANE, SUITE B-109 AUSTIN TX 78745 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC=						

ITEMS 1-5	24.00	36.00	48.00	21.00	31.50	
ITEMS 6-10	42.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	481,500.00

CNR COMMUNICATIONS 17430319180000
537 ARLINGTON
SEGUIN TX 78155
VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC=

ITEMS 1-5	25.00	37.50	50.00	22.00	33.00	
ITEMS 6-10	44.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	502,900.00

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AUTOMATED PURCHASING SYSTEM REPORT
BID TABULATION REPORT
B442006096469000

PURCHASER: 669 GRACIE P SAUCEDO

BID OPEN DATE/TIME: 06-03-30 15:00:00

PAGE 2

VENDOR	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	TOTALS
BUENO INTEGRATED TECHNO 12005404004000 801 BUSINESS PARKWAY RICHARDSON TX 75081 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= M , ETHNIC= HI						
ITEMS 1-5	28.50	33.25	33.25	21.00	24.50	
ITEMS 6-10	28.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	518,800.00

TEX SYSTEMS CABLING, LL 12017222386000 P.O. BOX 1715 LEANDER TX 78641 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= VENDOR DISQUALIFIED. VENDOR DID NOT MEET THE MINIMUM QUALIFICATION RE- QUIRED FOR THE NUMBER OF YEARS IN BUSINESS (2 YRS. VS 5 YRS. REQUIRED).						
ITEMS 1-5	26.50	38.00	48.00	24.50	36.00	
ITEMS 6-10	46.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	543,600.00

P & C COMMUNICATIONS 17430160980000 15550 W HIGHWAY 29 LIBERTY HILL TX 78642 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= VENDOR DISQUALIFIED. DID NOT MEET MIN- NIMUM SPECIFICATION QUALIFICATION. ONLY 8 INSTALLERS AND HELPERS VS. 15 REQUIRED TO MEET MINIMUM.						
ITEMS 1-5	28.50	35.00	35.00	24.00	30.00	
ITEMS 6-10	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	551,000.00

ACS DATALINE, LP 17424210833000 1826 KRAMER LANE SUITE M AUSTIN TX 78758 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= VENDOR DISQUALIFIED. LEAD INSTALLER DID NOT MEET THE MINIMUM OF FIVE YEARS EXPERIENCE AS REQUIRED IN THE SPECIFICATION.						
---	--	--	--	--	--	--

Vendor entered info in wrong line. Sent an email to clarify this error. See email from Vendor dated 4/7/06.

ITEMS 1-5	28.50	40.00	40.00	24.50	34.50	
ITEMS 6-10	34.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	559,800.00

DEVOLVE CORP. 17606720153000
12626 FUQUA STREET
HOUSTON TX 77034
VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC=

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 AUTOMATED PURCHASING SYSTEM REPORT
 BID TABULATION REPORT
 B442006096469000

PURCHASER: 669 GRACIE P SAUCEDO

BID OPEN DATE/TIME: 06-03-30 15:00:00

PAGE 3

VENDOR	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	TOTALS
-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
DEVOLVE CORP. 12626 FUQUA STREET HOUSTON TX 77034 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= ITEMS 1-5	17606720153000 29.45	34.45	39.45	28.00	33.50	
ITEMS 6-10	38.75	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	603,730.00

RIGHTWAY CONNECTIONS P. O. BOX 91109 HOUSTON TX 77291-1109 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= M , ETHNIC= HI ITEMS 1-5	10437850695000 34.00	51.00	68.00	25.00	37.50	
ITEMS 6-10	50.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	631,300.00

ELECTRA LINK INC 12217 WATERS PARKS RD AUSTIN TX 78759 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= VENDOR DISQUALIFIED. VENDOR DID NOT SUBMIT SCHEDULES.	17601513041000 35.00	52.50	70.00	33.00	49.50	
ITEMS 6-10	66.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	727,600.00

AT&T 712 E HUNTLAND DR 712 E HUNTLAND DR TX 78752 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= ITEMS 1-5	11349247103002 46.66	70.00	70.00	33.88	51.11	
ITEMS 6-10	51.11	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	853,844.00

COMNET COMMUNICATIONS L 1740 SOUTH I-35E SUITE 128 CARROLLTON TX 75006 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= VENDOR DISQUALIFIED. NO SCHEDULE 2	15711408011000					

INFORMATION FOR LEAD INSTALLER AND
HELPER QUALIFICATIONS.

ITEMS 1-5	58.00	86.50	115.50	48.75	73.00	
ITEMS 6-10	97.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,142,000.00

CONSTRUCTION CAD SOLUTI 13642539426000
2850 INDIAND JOE DRIVE
BROADVIEW IL 60155
VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC=

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AUTOMATED PURCHASING SYSTEM REPORT
BID TABULATION REPORT
B442006096469000

PURCHASER: 669 GRACIE P SAUCEDO

BID OPEN DATE/TIME: 06-03-30 15:00:00

PAGE 4

VENDOR	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	ITEM BID:	TOTALS
-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
CONSTRUCTION CAD SOLUTI 13642539426000 2850 INDIAND JOE DRIVE BROADVIEW IL 60155 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= , ETHNIC= ITEMS 1-5	65.00	75.00	105.00	55.00	65.00	
ITEMS 6-10	95.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,268,000.00

CARCON INDUSTRIES & CON 17529183067000 8908 AMBASSADOR ROW, STE 200 DALLAS TX 75247 VENDOR TYPE= G , GENDER= F , ETHNIC= HI ITEMS 1-5	104.08	155.85	207.79	69.39	103.90	
ITEMS 6-10	135.44	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,855,296.00

VENDORS SELECTED : 17						
